Rangliste Bikerennen Savognin vom 25.05.2019

HL

Rang
1.

Nr
186

179

189

128

52

101

Name
Spiess Robin (1998, Kriessern)

Graf Jirg (1983, Rebstein)
Lenherr Michael (1987, Oberriet)
Wafler Simon (1990, Baretswil)
Inauen Benjamin (1996, Appenzell)

Alicke Konstantin (2000, Balzers)

Team

bischibikes /
kopierpapier.ch / VC
Altstatten

bskGraf MTB Team / RV
Altenrhein

BSK Graf MTB Team/RV
Altenrhein

VC Bauma / Bike Center
Hegnau

Pink Gili Swiss Racingteam
- RMC Appenzell

KBike Racing Team - RV
Schaan

09:16

09:57

09:36

09:56

09:43

09:42

09:54

09:52

10:12

10:35

12:01

10:48

09:51

09:53

10:13

10:38

10:29

10:39

09:50

10:07

10:18

10:37

10:27

10:56

5
09:51

10:06

10:25

10:39

10:23

10:46

6
09:57

10:14

10:30

10:42

10:31

11:00

7
10:20

10:23

10:51

10:34

10:43

11:16

10:19

10:35

10:39

10:34

10:47

11:03

Gesamt
01:19:17

01:21:06

01:22:44

01:24:14

01:25:03

01:26:10



